

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC.
 BID SUMMARY REPORT

BID OPENING: 11/30/22 AT 11:30 AM



LOWER AETNA LAKE DAM (#31-52)
 EMBANKMENT REPAIR
 BOROUGH OF MEDFORD LAKES
 24045 02

Engineer's Estimate (incl.
 15% construction
 contingencies)

815 East Gate Drive #103
 Mount Laurel, NJ 08054
 (856) 235-7170

Capela Construction Inc.

20 Tranquility Court
 Southampton, NJ 08088
 (609) 535-5367

R.D. Zeuli, Inc.

288 Pinedge Drive
 West Berlin, NJ 08091
 (856) 768-1985

**Coastline Construction /
 Excavating LLC**

1959 Route 206
 Southampton, NJ 08088
 (609) 351-1542

All J's Services

PO Box 384
 Medford, NJ 08055
 (609) 929-4687

Gerald A Barrett LLC

329 Lakedale Road
 Berlin, NJ 08009
 (856) 767-0444

NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT		
BASE BID															
1	Temporary Soil Erosion & Sediment Control	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,475.00	\$11,475.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00
2	Clearing of Existing Vegetation & Debris	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,876.00	\$10,876.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00
3	Grout Spaces 2" or Greater Within Exposed Area of Articulating Concrete Blocks (ACBs)	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00	\$3,897.13	\$3,897.13	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,400.00	\$10,400.00
4	Install 3/4" Dia. Clean Stone #57	65	CY	\$65.00	\$4,225.00	\$50.00	\$3,250.00	\$115.00	\$7,475.00	\$75.00	\$4,875.00	\$165.00	\$10,725.00	\$69.50	\$4,517.50
5	Install Well-Graded Clean Fill Material	65	CY	\$50.00	\$3,250.00	\$30.00	\$1,950.00	\$75.00	\$4,875.00	\$55.00	\$3,575.00	\$76.93	\$5,000.45	\$31.90	\$2,073.50
6	Install Topsoil 6" Thick	185	SY	\$8.00	\$1,480.00	\$10.00	\$1,850.00	\$15.00	\$2,775.00	\$9.00	\$1,665.00	\$24.49	\$4,530.65	\$20.00	\$3,700.00
7	Install Permanent Type Turf Reinforcement Matting (TRM)	185	SY	\$50.00	\$9,250.00	\$25.00	\$4,625.00	\$13.50	\$2,497.50	\$55.00	\$10,175.00	\$45.96	\$8,502.60	\$29.00	\$5,365.00
8	Hydroseed	185	SY	\$15.00	\$2,775.00	\$10.00	\$1,850.00	\$10.00	\$1,850.00	\$20.00	\$3,700.00	\$14.32	\$2,649.20	\$20.00	\$3,700.00
TOTAL BASE BID:				\$29,877.00		\$34,025.00		\$46,347.50		\$32,887.13		\$54,183.90		\$41,556.00	